TOTVS SA COM NPV

TOTVS SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRTOTSACNORS

Overview

2024/08/20 22:07:38

Price
30.02 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

9.11% (2.51)

BRTOTSACNORS
TOTS3

Bovespa

BRL

Software

Stock

3,034 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

29.99 BRL (300)
30.10 BRL (1,100)
29.53 BRL
30.06 BRL
29.48 BRL
27.5134 BRL
29.867813 BRL
2,202,700
65,789,831.00
13,244

200

WKN: TOTS3D

40.00
35.00
30.00

25.00 i

15.00

20,00 /‘ﬂ |W~

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261376036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRTOTSACNOR8&ID_NOTATION=14334837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ee3a03eb06bf0daf997e7b0cf13b1aed13b464cfe76126f5d7168110a331fdf&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6381bb0bac46771b6&time=1724355819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e08df84fb73fce952ed3d73536bf9463afffc653ab50b4fd1c74f267466c8df&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4556759cb9c507d72&time=1724355819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62f4967e56230f4c5b55d9314276c200ff2103697cef135c6121365abb8d74d3&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e2abbf64a44531262&time=1724355819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fce4fc3faea8262761e809da50e8db9ca29297c0bfe7fe09ca87e2376f925bdf&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9213e6db320cdb7b&time=1724355819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d024dcbcd1287d67200ab56658d61a314d96da8bf2697b48823f5d2f2855254&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0921311f853b3af4c&time=1724355819&tool=RSC

TOTVS SA COM NPV

Details

2024/08/20 22:07:38

Price
30.02 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

9.11% (2.51)

BRTOTSACNORS
TOTS3

Bovespa

BRL

Software

Stock

3,034 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.99 BRL (300)
Ask (Ask size) 30.10 BRL (1,100)
Open 29.53 BRL
High 30.06 BRL
Low 29.48 BRL
Close (prev. day) 27.5134 BRL
VWAP 29.867813 BRL
Volume (pcs) 2,202,700
Trading volume 65,789,831.00
Number of trades 13,244
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -3.32% +7.52% -19.73%
Perf (abs.) -1.03 +2.10 -7.38
Beta 0.91 1.19 1.19

Volatility 26.25 30.19 37.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOTVS SA COM NPV

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

29.64 BRL (2,783,680
28.59 BRL (2,802,433
28.69 BRL (3,828,549
29.59 BRL (3,935,849
33.39 BRL (2024/01/02
26.43 BRL (2024/04/16
34.88 BRL (2023/12/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
24.93 BRL (2023/10/30)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Bovespa 2024/08/20 22:07 30.02 BRL 65.79

13,244
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14334837

TOTVS SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
TOTVS S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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